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Project / Site Name:

Current Status:

Tracking Number:

Permit Type:

Is your project/site located in Indian Country Lands?

Are you requesting coverage under this NOI as a 'federal operator' as defined in
Appendix A?

Operator's Name:

Street:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Point of Contact Name:

Phone Number:

Operator Email:

Fax:

IRS Employer Identification Number (EIN):

Project / Site Name:

Street:

City:

State:

Zip Code:

Project / Facility on Indian Land?

Reservation Name:

Is your project an 'emergency-related project' as defined in Appendix A?

Have stormwater discharges from your project/site been covered previously under
an NPDES permit?

Estimated Project Start Date:

Estimated Project End Date

Have earth-disturbing activities commenced on your project/site?

County or Similar government subdivision:

2012 Construction General Permit eNOI Detail2012 Construction General Permit eNOI Detail
Details for NMR12BH30

General Information

Comfort Suites

Expired

NMR12BH30

NOI

Interview Page Answers

No

No

Operator Information

Yogash Kumar

3304 West Highway 66

Gallup

New Mexico

87301

Yogash Kumar

505-879-7613

yogash9@yahoo.com

505-722-7760

471133656

Project / Facility Information

Comfort Suites

1401 Woodward Road SE

Albuquerque

New Mexico

87102

No

N/A

Additional Project Information

N/A

No

06/15/2016

06/30/2018

No

Bernalillo
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Longitude:

Longitude Unit:

Latitude:

Latitude Unit:

Latitude / Longitude Data Source:

Horizontal Reference Datum

Estimated Area to be Disturbed (to the nearest quarter acre):

Will you use polymers, flocculants, or other treatment chemicals at your construction
site?

Under which criterion listed in Appendix D are you eligible for coverage under this
permit?

Provide the basis for criterion selection selected:

1) Any federal listed species and/or designated habitat located in your area:

2) The distance between your site and the listed species or designated critical
habitat (in miles):

Name:

Organization Name:

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Does your project/site discharge stormwater into a Municipal Separate Storm Sewer
System (MS4)?

Are there any surface waters within 50 feet of your project's earth disturbances?

If a TMDL has been approved or established, identify the title or reference of the
TMDL document:

Latitude and Longitude Information

106.6359

(degrees, decimals)

35.0936

(degrees, decimals)

GPS

Unknown

2.03

Chemical Treatment Information

No

ESA

A. No federally-listed threatened or endangered species or their designated critical habitat(s) are
likely to occur in your site’s “action area” as defined in Appendix A of this permit

Review was conducted by researching potential endangered species via the US Fish &
WildlifeService website and by researching Federal Register (Feb 19, 2003) and Federal Register
(Aug 31, 2004) Site inspection also took place.Review of Federal Registers determined that
endangered species are not present in the area. On site inspection also noted no endangered
species were not present on site. US FW site was also reviewed. 1. Mexican spotted owl - nearest
critical habitat is more than 5 miles away. The owl can also live all over the state and proved to live
in all areas due to its adaptability. 2. Minnow, Rio Grande Silvery not on site.

N/A

N/A

SWPPP Point of Contact

Nicholas Eveleigh

Hospitality Management Services

505-879-7613

505-722-7760

yogash9@yahoo.com

Discharge Information

Yes

No

N/A

Impaired Surface Waters to Which you Discharge 

Surface water(s) to which you discharge Impaired Water Listed Water Pollutant(s) Tier 2, 2.5 or 3 Source TMDL Name and Pollutant

Riverside Drain Yes FLOW ALTERATION(S);H Yes EPA Website
NMAC

No

Albuquerque MS4 No Yes EPA Website
NMAC

RIO GRANDE Yes FLOW ALTERATION(S);H Yes EPA WEBSITE
NMAC

YES

Historic Preservation

http://www.epa.gov/npdes/pubs/cgp2012_appendixa.pdf
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Is your project/site located on a property of religious or cultural significance to an
Indian tribe?

If yes, provide the name of the Indian tribe associated with the property:

Are you installing any stormwater controls as described in Appendix E that require?
(Appendix E, Step 1):

If yes, have prior surveys or evaluations conducted on the site have already
determined historic properties do not exist, or that prior disturbances have precluded

the existence of historic properties? (Appendix E, Step 2):

If no, have you determined that your installation of subsurface earth-disturbing
stormwater controls will have no effect on historic properties? (Appendix E, Step 3):

If no, did the SHPO, THPO, or other tribal representative (whichever applies)
respond to you within the 15 calendar days to indicate whether the subsurface earth

disturbances caused by the installation of stormwater controls affect historic
properties? (Appendix E, Step 4)

If yes, describe the nature of their response:

Name:

Title:

Email:

Certified Date:

Name:

Phone:

Fax:

Organization:

Email:

No

N/A

Yes

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

Certifier Information

Yogash Kumar

OWNER

yogash9@yahoo.com

04/22/2016

Preparer Information

Nicholas Eveleigh

(505) 339-6201

N/A

HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES

rne.hms@gmail.com

Corresponding Documents


No data found.


